
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market

Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN, North Asia & Middle East
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh & India (MICE)
Sudip:   sudip@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

India:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

with us!

You may now book Disney Adventure Cruises with The Traveller DMC now

From character meet-and-greets to Broadway-style entertainment, immersive dining 
and magical adventures, Disney Adventure Cruises offer unforgettable experiences for 

families, friends, and Disney fans alike.

Let us help you make this journey unforgettable.

Sail Dates: December 15, 2025 – March 31, 2026

Disney Adventure Inaugural Season

Itineraries to Enchant Every Heart

December 2025

• 3-Night Sailing: December 15
• 4-Night Sailing: December 18
• 5-Night Sailings: December 22 & December 27

Concierge 1-bedroom Oceanview suite (Bedroom) Themed Area - Marvel Landing

Concierge 1-bedroom Oceanview suite (Living Area) Themed Area - Wayfinder Bay

January – March 2026

• 3-Night Sailings: Departing every Monday
• 4-Night Sailings: Departing every Thursday

Contact us today to secure your spot aboard the Disney Adventure!

Why Book with Us?
• Exclusive offers tailored to your needs
• Expert guidance and personalized service
• Seamless pre/post-cruise travel arrangements


